DATE RACE NOTES

11/06/2022 Umborne Ug 10K M/T @ 6 P.M.
16/06/2022 Town Tree Trail 10KM/T @ 6 P.M.
18/06/2022 Frogmary Parkrun 5KM/IT @ 9 A.M.
29/06/2022 Forde Abbey 10K M/T @ 6:30 P.M.
03/07/2022 Portland 10 16K Road @ 10 A.M.
16/07/2022 Frogmary Parkrun 5KM/T @ 9 A.M.
07/08/2022 Sturminster 1/2 21.2K Road @ 10:30 A.M.
20/08/2022 Frogmary Parkrun 5KMIT @ 9 AM.
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07/09/2022

10/09/2022

18/09/2022

05/10/2022

16/10/2022

02/11/2022

27/11/2022

RACE

Merriott Handicap

Yeovilton Series

Glastonbury LEVELS

Merriott Handicap

Mendip Muddle

Merriott Handicap

Bicton Blister
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NOTES

6.7K Road @ 6:30 P.M.

5K Road @ 7:15 P.M.

10K Road @ 10:30 A.M.

6.7K Road @ 6:30 P.M.

20KM/IT @ 11 A.M.

6.7K Road @ 6:30 P.M.

16.9KM/T @ 11 AM.



