CREWKERNE RUNNING CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

DATE	RACE	NOTES
11/06/2022	Umborne Ug	10K M/T @ 6 P.M.
16/06/2022	Town Tree Trail	10K M/T @ 6 P.M.
18/06/2022	Frogmary Parkrun	5K M/T @ 9 A.M.
29/06/2022	Forde Abbey	10K M/T @ 6:30 P.M.
03/07/2022	Portland 10	16K Road @ 10 A.M.
16/07/2022	Frogmary Parkrun	5K M/T @ 9 A.M.
07/08/2022	Sturminster 1/2	21.2K Road @ 10:30 A.M.
20/08/2022	Frogmary Parkrun	5K M/T @ 9 A.M.

DATE	RACE	NOTES
07/09/2022	Merriott Handicap	6.7K Road @ 6:30 P.M.
10/09/2022	Yeovilton Series	5K Road @ 7:15 P.M.
18/09/2022	Glastonbury LEVELS	10K Road @ 10:30 A.M.
05/10/2022	Merriott Handicap	6.7K Road @ 6:30 P.M.
16/10/2022	Mendip Muddle	20K M/T @ 11 A.M.
02/11/2022	Merriott Handicap	6.7K Road @ 6:30 P.M.
27/11/2022	Bicton Blister	16.9K M/T @ 11 A.M.